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SHOW CONDITIONS
RununderESNZrulesand ShowJumpingNewZealandRules, for Series conditions RefertoAnnex 11 (S
Rule Book).
Prizes & Conditions for all South Island Series will be on the Canterbury Show Jumping Facebook Page.
Competitors and spectators attending this competition do so at their own risk. Show Jumping Canterbury and
the organiser's disclaim all liability in the event of accident/injury/damage to riders, horses, spectators, or
property.
All injuries and accidents anywhere on the grounds must be reported to the office.
Dress code: Formal required in R1 & R2, Minimum in R3 as per ESNZ Jumping Rules
The Committee reserves the right to alter, amend or delete any class or prize money.
Prize money will be paid out as per the schedule and then on a ratio of 1:7.
Manual entries must be made on official ESNZ entry forms and include horse &rider registration numbers.
Please refer to the "Registration guide” on the ESNZ website for more information
CLASS CHANGES: 80% of the original class will be refunded and full fee of new class payable for ALL changes.
Changes MUST BE DONE BEFORE the jump sheets have left the office.
Lateentries: Plus 50%. Thisincludesalllate payments. 50% of unpaidentries asatclosing datewill beadded to
yourentry.
No refunds payable for entries received after closing date of entries.
Scratching's: to be advised by 7am each day for that day's competition.
Changes to the First Class each day to be advised by 7am each day for that day's competition.
Refunds are onlyappliedless 20% perhorse/pony upon presentation of medical / veterinary certificate or at
the discretion of the organising committee.
Hacks / Ponies may start in only ONE Championship class or Mini Prix or Grand Prix.
DOGS ON LEASHES AT ALL TIMES
The Show Jumping Canterbury Committee reserves the right to refuse or cancel any entry
Coffee cart & food will be available on the grounds.
By entering or attending you accept that you may appear within differing media streams that S
Canterbury approve in attendance to cover the event. Your behaviour at the event and within the
competition arena is at your discretion andisyourresponsibility. Please note that there might be live streaming
attheeventthereforethe camera is on throughout the day
ltistherider'sresponsibility toclean upallhayand manure fromtheiryards/coveredyards/stables as wellas
from around their float/truck, which is to be placed in designated areas NOT around trees. Any holes dug by
horses MUST also befilled in. If a stable/covered yard is not sufficiently cleaned out, you will not be able to use
one at our next show and you will receive a $25 fine.
YARDINGALLOCATIONS: Forallyardingapartfrom Leased YardsandStallions, thesewillbeallocatedon FIRST IN
AND PAID basis only! No payment and you will not be allocated anything until payment is made in full.
Riders mustweartagged helmets and must always be done up whether competingortrainingatany time
onthegrounds. Article 151 will be enforced. As per ESNZ Rules
Concussions: Any rider thatfalls or has a knock to the head, mustbe checked by StJohns before
remounting. Any rider deemedto be concussed will not be allowed to ride for the rest of the show.
Official Photographers assigned to the event by SJ Canterbury organising committee are the only media to be
sold.
JOB SELECTION: All Canterbury Area Riders MUST ENTER A HELPERS JOB Class in the Jobs Section when entering
online. Once your jobis confirmed, it is then up to the rider to find a replacement if they scratch after entry closing
date. Ifajobis not selected your entries will be DECLINED. There will be asign in and out procedure in the office
forall jobs. $80.00 fine for those who do not complete their job in full. Job Descriptions are available from the
EventSecretary.
BACKNUMBERS: Please collect your back number from the office before you start. Your back number will be
flagged if there are any fees outstanding or no job selected. If payment or job selection is required, you will
need to internet bank and show proof to the Event Secretary before being given your back number.
Any changes in Covid-19 Levels and Show Jumping Canterbury and NEC Christchurch's Covid-19 Health
and Safety policies will be implemented and all riders must abide by these in full.
**NEW RULE** All equines while not being ridden, MUST have their name, name of person responsible
and their telephone number clearly visible on their head collar and/or rug Article 200 7.1 as per ESNZ
Rules.

Show Hunter Classes 2020-2021

o Show Hunter classes run under ESNZ Show Hunter Rules 2020, & SHNZ Equitation Series Conditions 2020
o All horses/ponies may start in any class under the Casual Start system with the exception of Series Classes




where horses/ponies must hold an annual jumping start registration
e Horses with an annual start registration will gain HoYQ points in classes designated HoYQ — note that qualifying
for HoY is now a condition of entry not a rule
e Rising Star Series — Sponsored by Marriott Stables and Young Horse Series — Sponsored by Rosewood Livery
oNew Rising Star rules — a rising star is a horse that has had three or fewer wins in a recognized SH class
at the start of the current season
o Run over three shows — Labour Weekend, Xmas Cracker and Canterbury Champs.
o Three classes qualify per show — under saddle and two jumping classes
e Amateur Rider Series — Sponsored by Concretepower and Junior Rider Series — Sponsored by Carousel
Equestrian
o Run over three shows — Labour Weekend, Xmas Cracker and Canterbury Champs.
o Canterbury Open Show Hunter Horse Champion — Sponsored by Melton Park Equestrian
oRun over three classes at Canterbury Champs. (#244, 245, 246)
e Pony Rider in their First season series - Sponsored by SPH Boutique Breeding Services
o Run over three shows -- Labour Weekend, Xmas Cracker and Canterbury Champs.
o Points from the highlighted classes will be allocated — one under saddle and two jumping classes
oSashes to 61
oRiders must be present at the Canterbury Champs to be eligible for sashes
e Category A Pony Series — Sponsored by Phil Murfitt Orthodontist
oRun over three shows — Labour Weekend, Xmas Cracker and Canterbury Champs.
e Category B Pony Series — Sponsored by Hokonui Sport Horses
oRun over three shows — Labour Weekend, Xmas Cracker and Canterbury Champs.
e Category C Pony Series — Sponsored by Rangiora Equestrian Supplies
oRun over three shows — Labour Weekend, Xmas Cracker and Canterbury Champs.
e Pony Points Trophy — Sponsored by Challenge Darfield
oRun over three shows — Labour Weekend, Xmas Cracker and Canterbury Champs.
o Points from two qualifying classes per show to count in the correct category for the pony
e Children’s Equitation Trophy — Sandpit Trophy donated by L Maley, D Scott and R Woods
oAwarded to the rider with the most points in Equitation Classes over the three Canterbury Shows
e The Irish Horse Society will award a sash to the highest placed Irish bred horse at this show. Irish horse owners
must put their Irish Horse Society Registration number on their entry form. In the event of equality of points, the
sash will go to the Irish horse with the best score.
e There will be a points prize for the horse with the most points from the two Ashburton shows and the three
Canterbury shows in the Pony Handy Hunter Division
e Combinations gaining less than 66% in any recognised class will not be placed

FEES TO BE ADDED TO ENTRY FEES

NEC FEES (yarding/camping/power) — Please add on all extra nights to your show entry to cover the night(s) prior or after the
show you may also be attending. This will be policed by NEC Officials from now on.

Also a note that even if you are a member of NEC they still require you to pay the ground fees at competitions.

Stabling: First in and paid get allocation priority. You cannot only book 1 night with your stabling request.

Ground Fees $20 / horse for 1 day or $25 / horse for 2 days

Open Yards $20 for show, Maximum 2 days/nights, extra day/nights @ $10

Covered Yards $50 for show, Maximum 2 day/nights, extra day/nights @ $25

Stables and Stallions $60 for show, Maximum 2 nights, extra nights @ $30

Non-powered Camping $20 for show PER FAMILY PLEASE (this covers loos, showers etc)
Powered Camping $25 / night — include all nights staying including prior and after the event.
Admin Fee $15 / RIDER (covers First Aid, expenses etc) Non-refundable
Jumping/Show Hunter Levies See below table

e YARDS ONLY TO BE USED IF YOU HAVE PAID & BEEN ALLOCATED ONE



ESNZ JUMPING AND CASUAL LEVIES 2020-2021

= $5 ESNZ Jumping Levy (Compulsory)

Payable by all horses/ponies competing in Jumping and or Show Hunter.

= $20 Casual Jumping Levy for Equines

The rider must be a full member with ESNZ. Horse/Pony not registered for ESNZ J/SH can compete using

this levy. The levy is $20 for the show.

Can jump up to 1.00m on a pony and up to 1.10m on a horse. Cannot compete in series classes and will

not be eligible for HOY points in SH.

Horse / Pony Horse / Pony Introductory
NOT REGISTERED REGISTERED Members or riders
for ESNZ for ESNZ NOT REGISTERED
Jumping / Show Hunter Jumping / Show Hunter With ESNZ
Introductory classes: Introductory Membership
Ponies 80cm & below $5 ESNZ Jumping Levy Or
Horses 90cm & below Casual Membership Day
(Wil be named INTRO) Start @ $15 per day
Horse 1.10 and under $5 ESNZ Jumping Levy $5 ESNZ Jumping Levy Not Eligible
Pony 1.00 and under And
$20 Casual Jumping Levy
Above — 1.10 horses & 1.00
ponies OR Not Eligible Not Eligible
Series Classes

PHOTOGRAPHY

SHOW JUMPING RING 1

All Classes in Programme Order

All Late Entries Jump First

SHOW JUMPING RING 3

All Classes Blackboard order

Including Late Entries
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SHOW JUMPING RING 2

All Classes in Programme Order

All Late Entries Jump First

SHOW HUNTER

All Classes Blackboard order

Including Late Entries




SHOWJUMPING

HAMPTON OVAL - SATURDAY 08:00 AM
All Classes in Programme Order
All Late Entries Jump First

1
1 123
2 209
3 68
4 137
5 180
6 16
7 26
8 40
9 181
10 246
11 75
12 50
13 83
2

1 201
2 316
3 147
4 66
5 252
6 220
7 236
8 238
9 231
10 62
11 95
12 52
13 200
14 124
15 201
16 297
17 121
18 66
19 233
20 173
21 129
22 211
23 7
24 76
25 238
26 9
27 82
28 295
29 184
30 239
31 201
32 69
33 192
34 224
35 66
36 55
37 316
3

1 19

Open Pony A2 1.15m

Springvale Tama Harriet Laing

Pork Chop Skye Somerville
BG Lennox Molly Smith
Harrison James Chloe Martin
Leopoldo TSH Ella Rae-Wood
Whakapirau Cherry Ripe Ellie Bennett

Summer Borrie
Anae Shadbolt
Ruby Rae-Wood
Ashleigh Wood

Benrose Silver Shadow
My Inspecta Gadget
Tallyho Cleopatra
What's Up Bro

Painted Pippi Lucy Florance
Kolour Me Maia Colenso
Benrose Playtime Emma Gillies

Open Horse A2 1.20m

Tamara Silcock
Emma Power

Henton Exchequer
Gosh Yam It GNZ

Flash Cat Charlie MclLean
BEAUMONT CASH Lauren Enright
Bellagio GNZ Sophie Geddes
TH Silvermoon Maddison

Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets
Blytheburn Cuban Rose Nicole White
Rolux David Hutton
Cavallo Marrone Graciey Donnithorne
Commissioner Chris Harris
Kingsway Khan Linda Cotton
Quainton Labyrinth Zoe Shore

Emilio MSH Jess Land

FF Lisandro Tamara Silcock
WHF Eclipse Georgia McClintock
Payback Charlotte Knowler
Keepsake Lauren Enright
Bluewater Charlotte Campion
McConnells Road Sharne Paton
Quantily GNZ Hanna Lowe
Corrine HSH Sally Spicer
Cascade Lucy Askin
Lamaze Jack Ford

Lil LeRoux Nicole White

Duke Brianna Bailey
Lumarzo Samantha Gillies

Victoria Brown

Cam Robertson
Steffi Whittaker
Tamara Silcock

Renamour APH
Wairoa Renegade
Hashtag Yolo HSH
Cildara Oscar

Tripel Shot Claudia Faulkner
Anthem Angela Ruddenklau
Wildheart Sophie Townsend
Tygra Lauren Enright
Dexter Holly Crean
Tuxedo Emma Power

Open Horse A2 1.30-1.40m

Roxette ECPH Kimberley Bird

2 18 Cera Santorini Jaimee Bird

3 7 Flying Dutchman DHU Luci Askin

4 44 Wallflower Kate Cavanagh

5 238 LC Samson Nicole White

6 19 Cera Cassina Kimberley Bird
Advice & Insurance / Betovet

Natural Solutions
4 FMG in conj with Betavet Young
Rider 1.25-1.35m

1 94 Lacona Ammoe Olivia Harkerss

2 142 Ngahiwi Warrior Peita Milne

3 33 Vali Molly Buist-Brown

4 34 Bellick ST Rosa Buist-Brown

5 224 Kingslea Kiwi Sophie Townsend

6 43 Copabella Camouflage Makenzie Causer

7 133  Cazette HSH Grace Manera

8 239  Whimsical WDS Steffi Whittaker

9 142 Global PH Mylorde Peita Milne

ﬂ HARRISON LANE

DESIGN | CONSTRUCTION | CIVIL

5 Harrison Lane in conjunction with
Hussey Paint & Panel Ltd

Pro-Am 1.20-1.30m

1 223 Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend
2 95 Commissioner Chris Harris

3 297  WHF Eclipse Georgia McClintock
4 69 Tripel Shot Claudia Faulkner

5 196  Shoot The Breeze Kirsty Sharapoff

6 184  Wairoa Renegade Cam Robertson

7 93 Kettle GNZ Becky Harkerss

8 78 Donala Dundee Angela Frewer

9 316 Tuxedo Emma Power

10 295 Renamour APH Victoria Brown

11 201  FF Lisandro Tamara Silcock

MAINLAN\D\

COACHWORK LTD

6 Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider
1.15-1.25m

1 172 Bravo Jakob Pascoe

2 82 Socrates De La Ve Z Samantha Gillies

3 291  Sea Minor Beth Coleman

4 20 Bewitched NZPH Meg Bisset

5 75 Astek Reformer Lucy Florance

6 129 Quantily GNZ Hanna Lowe

7 36 Icebreaker I Anna Nalder

8 254  Extravaganza Noah Coutts

9 30 Ataahua Mana Molly Moffatt

10 250  Blossom NZPH Johanna Wylaars

11 247  Playmaker Madeline Woods



12 252
13 178

Bellagio GNZ
Earls Court

DUNSTAN

HORSEFEEDS

Sophie Geddes
Lily Plunkett

avern
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7 Dunstan Horsefeeds in conjunction with

Tavern Harewood

Amateur Rider AM5 1.10-1.20m

318
1 66
2 306
3 217
4 160
5 62
6 298
7 244
8 23
9 145
10 147
11 140
12 192
13 220
14 52
15 234
16 231
17 200
18 271
19 173
20 66
21 135
22 67
23 121
24 217
25 115
26 79
7.1
1 236
2 91
3 131
4 51
5 87
6 9
7 188
8 125
9 236

Archie Amor
BEAUMONT CASH
Mellivora BP
Ngahiwi Call Girl
Bulwer Bay
Cavallo Marrone
Ignition

Coco La Lune
Incendium
Edward NZPH
Flash Cat

The Riddler
Anthem

TH Silvermoon
Kingsway Khan
Renoir NZPH
Rolux

Saffron

Lucero
McConnells Road
Tygra

Maximillion
Puketeraki
Payback

Kings Repicharge
Damani

PL Queen of Hearts

P ol

Elizabeth Bell
Lauren Enright
Nic Grant
Florence Tapley
Sarah Mullen
Graciey Donnithorne
Olivia Shinn
Kerry Winterbourn
Georgie Bolton
Sonia Mckerchar
Charlie McLean
Jessica McCraw
Angela Ruddenklau
Maddison
Linda Cotton
Emma Waite
David Hutton
Zoe Shore
Giles Gormack
Sharne Paton
Lauren Enright
Louise Marriott
Amy Evans
Charlotte Knowler
Florence Tapley
Tarryn Jones
Harriet Gardner

h
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POWER

ConcretePower

Junior Amateur Rider
AM5 1.10-1.20m in conjunction with

Class 7

Domino NZPH
Kiwi Sapphire
Pendarra's Nemo
Cordelia

Wishing

Duke

Coromiko Gold
Royal Hu
Double J Blueprint

Katie Gerrets
Emelie Fieseler
Kate Mahan
Tamara Coster
Laura Gough
Brianna Bailey
Elsa Rosanowski
Brooke Fodie
Katie Gerrets

8

1 239
2 233
3 2

4 238
5 274
6 202
7 200
8 76
9 271
10 254
11 93
12 82
13 316
14 188
15 2
16 43
17 239
18 135
19 202
20 238
21 66
22 93
23 274
9

1 83
2 180
3 250
4 82
5 181
6 162
7 209
8 247
9 40
10 83
11 180
12 250

Hashtag Yolo HSH
Bluewater
Footloose NZPH

Lil LeRoux

Whole Hearted
Cracker Xtreme
Quainton Labyrinth
Leandres GNZ
Lucero

Castello TPH

LT Holst Chief
Lumarzo

Gosh Yam It GNZ
Coromiko Gold

Eye Catcher NZPH
Quantico GNZ
Glenbrooke Rosarno
Clicquot

TMS Tulip
Blytheburn Cuban Rose
Keepsake

Chello Xtreme
Quantum Queen GNZ

Open Pony AM5 1JO

Benrose Starlight
Tallyho Primrose
Larabelle

Junior Disco

Tallyho Cleopatra
FC Fine Lace

Pork Chop

Galaxy Masterpiece
My Inspecta Gadget
Benrose Eclipse
Leopoldo TSH
Wembleybrook Tiffany

Open Horse AM5 1JO 1.20m

Steffi Whittaker
Charlotte Campion
Rose Alfeld
Nicole White
Katie Meredith
Tessa Silcock
Zoe Shore

Jack Ford

Giles Gormack
Noah Coutts
Becky Harkerss
Samantha Gillies
Emma Power
Elsa Rosanowski
Rose Alfeld
Makenzie Causer
Steffi Whittaker
Louise Marriott
Tessa Silcock
Nicole White
Lauren Enright
Becky Harkerss
Katie Meredith

1.20m

Emma Gillies
Ella Rae-Wood
Johanna Wylaars
Samantha Gillies
Ruby Rae-Wood
Kaitlyn Murray
Skye Somerville
Madeline Woods
Anae Shadbolt
Emma Gillies
Ella Rae-Wood
Johanna Wylaars

RING 2 - SATURDAY 08:00 AM
All Classes in Programme Order
All Late Entries Jump First

10

320
113
2 99
3 229
4 144
5 282
6 54
7 167
8 255
9 251
10 227
11118
12 58
13 175
14 212
15 110
16 68
17 116
18 228
19 245
20 269

Open Pony A2 1.0m

Tuscan Treo

Jackson EF

Mustang Millie
Ashton Puss N Boots
Kaimai Rua
Belladonna

Windsor Gangster
Moonspirit Treasure
Parents Paying
Corivale Greased Lightning
Ellangowan Khan
Rydal Moett

Sweet Adagio

Popo

HillBilly

Windward Wiki
Redcliffs Snip Snap
Whippersnapper
Dingmac Fable
Dingmac Dark Mocha
Good Luck Charlie

Tilly Pryor

Ella Ferguson
Esther Heal
Emily van Herpt
Sophia Mckendry
Raewyn Adams
Mitchell Cowan
Maria O'Connor
Isla Young

Eva Wylaars
Hannah Udy
Kate Kelso

Eliza Dalzell
Bridget Peter
Summer Spragg
Harriet Jolly
Molly Smith
Jessie Smith
Pippa Ussher
Lauren Wood
Johanna Wylaars



21
22
23

24
25
26
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54
278
105

128
314
104

49

149
98

81

281
283
202
151
217
231
63

62

176
131
251
178
159
185
48

89

220
287
305
252
286
150
217
112
53

161
91

28

110
131
104
299
201
21

120

233
112
142
143
243
220
216
41

223
39

179

KL Dream Dance
Jubilee Showman

Triple Star Picture Me
Now

TF Temperance Brennan
Piccolily

Thats That

Mitchell Cowan
Jessie Moffatt
Amy Ingram

Dayna Lowe
Katie Doncliff
Kiera Inglis

Open Horse A2 1.0m

Hashtag FOMO

Tee Gee Ell
Anastasia Ill
Castanea Xtreme
Spraypoint Station Pirate
Hugo Boss NZPH
Cracker Xtreme
Oceanic

Kings Repicharge
Big Hoss

Dueltime

Grand Cheval
Mayfair

Pendarra's Nemo
Wairoa Ruskyn

Earls Court
Montalto

Daphne DHU
Starlight Daytona
Bellwood Bandit
Weiti Levade
Bezzaz NZPH
Sinaloa GNZ
Dangerous Dave
Maverick

MrJ F Hawk
Ngahiwi Call Girl
Awatuna Rocketman
My Centastage
Ngahiwi Gandalf
Pono

Final Impression
Ngahiwi Bewitched
Pendarra Prince Caspian
Bendoran Digger
Bijoux

Cildara Oscar

BF Pocahontas
Global PH Anna Lena
Chatham

Milburn Snaffles
Awatuna Rhythm King

Vicky Cole
Katrina Mcpherson
Susie Hayward
Georgia Gibbons
Lucy Turner
Georgina Dormer
Tessa Silcock
Fabriana McQuarrie
Florence Tapley
David Hutton
Belinda Dunne
Graciey Donnithorne
Kate Pinckney
Kate Mahan
Eva Wylaars
Lily Plunkett
Ben Wood
Pepa-Jay Boddy
Olivia Cochrane
Danielle Guiver
Maddison
Georgia Urquhart
Dee Grant
Sophie Geddes
Chloe Cameron
Belize McQuarrie
Florence Tapley
Todd Magner
Emily Cowan
Andrew Munro
Emelie Fieseler
Carl Bowden
Harriet Jolly
Kate Mahan
Kiera Inglis
Freya Ginnever
Tamara Silcock
Mikayla Blake
Genevieve Kirwan
Jamie Atkinson
Charlotte Campion
Todd Magner

Global PH Cassa Lena Peita Milne
Y-Puna Fraser Heather McKain
Coup Rocky Road Michele Wilson
Kit n Kaboodle Maddison
Summer Haze Caitlin Boddy
Billionaire Playboy Carys Gale
Cassandra GNZ Courtney Townsend
Riverdance Tane Mahuta Elysie Calder
Simply Spiced Zara Power
Bringing New Zeoland closer:
Modern lxury, catravoin hire
NZ4U2U.com
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

54
144
26
246
128
99
269
227
212
162
141
58
42
54
68

38
303
93
318
97
109
281
233
202
81
260
192
76
201
28
67
113

21
211
106
145
49
299
79
150
140
18
202
305
23
220
112

48
172
151
31
160
244
176
32
98
185
86
133
267
111
61
306

Open Pony A2 1.10m

Windsor Gangster
MF Spot Me
Missing Pieces
What's Up Bro

TF Temperance Brennan
Mustang Millie
Good Luck Charlie
Ellangowan Khan
HillBilly

Galaxy X Factor
Just Simply Red
Sweet Adagio

FH Pipsqueak

KL Dream Dance
Redcliffs Snip Snap

Mitchell Cowan
Sophia Mckendry
Summer Borrie
Ashleigh Wood
Dayna Lowe
Esther Heal
Johanna Wylaars
Hannah Udy
Summer Spragg
Kaitlyn Murray
Kate McDonald
Eliza Dalzell
Cassidy Causer
Mitchell Cowan
Molly Smith

Open Horse A2 1.10m

Paris B

Kiwi Felix

LT Holst Chief

Allie Saab

Astek Napoleon

TH Covergirl
Spraypoint Station Pirate
Milburn Snaffles
Cracker Xtreme
Castanea Xtreme

Tell Tale

Red Rafferty

Leandres GNZ

Cildara Oscar

Final Impression
Puketeraki

Awatuna Moonlight
Madam

BF Pocahontas
Calypso K

lce Warrior

Edward NZPH
Hashtag Murphys Law
Bijoux

PL Queen of Hearts
Mr J F Hawk

The Riddler

Cera Catalina

TMS Tulip

Sinaloa GNZ
Incendium

TH Centrestage
Awatuna Scarlett Rose
Gatsby NZPH
Starlight Daytona
Telladega ECPH
Oceanic
NeverSayNever
Bulwer Bay

Coco La Lune

Mayfair

Its Just George
Anastasia Il

Daphne DHU

Set In Stone

Estelle

Ngahiwi Bahama Mama
Starborough Sandman
Distinction NZPH
Mellivora BP

Janine Burton

Jade Wills

Becky Harkerss
Candace Kingsbury
Madeline Haugh
Mikayla Wycliffe
Lucy Turner
Charlotte Campion
Tessa Silcock
Georgia Gibbons
Abigail Hyslop
Angela Ruddenklau
Jack Ford

Tamara Silcock
Carl Bowden

Amy Evans

Kirk Magner

Mikayla Blake
Sally Spicer
Arabella Jarman
Sonia Mckerchar
Vicky Cole
Freya Ginnever
Harriet Gardner
Belize McQuarrie
Jessica McCraw
Jaimee Bird
Tessa Silcock
Dee Grant
Georgie Bolton
Maddison
Todd Magner
lucinda askin
Olivia Cochrane
Jakob Pascoe
Fabriana McQuarrie
Makaela Bruce
Sarah Mullen
Kerry Winterbourn
Kate Pinckney
Savannah Bruce
Susie Hayward
Pepa-Jay Boddy
Kristina Golubieva
Grace Manera
Augusta Thompson
Madeline Jones
Aliesha Deans
Nic Grant



50 135  Maximillion Louise Marriott 30 43 Calgary Copper Makenzie Causer
51 115  Damani Tarryn Jones 31 239 Carpe Diem Steffi Whittaker
52 161  Ngahiwi Gandalf Andrew Munro 32 113 Awatuna Moonlight Kirk Magner
53 220 Weiti Levade Maddison Madam
54 312  Clariton Gayle Baker 33 49 Hashtag Murphys Law Vicky Cole
34 112 Awatuna Rhythm King Todd Magner
14 Open Pony AM5 1JO 1.05m 35 36  Letano Anna Nalder
1 261 Eleanor Rigby Jade Miller
2 74 Craigney Park Harlequin James Florance
3 110 Winkie Dinkie Harriet Jolly
4 227  Ellangowan Khan Hannah Udy
5 278  Jubilee Showman Jessie Moffatt
6 282  Belladonna Raewyn Adams
7 167  Moonspirit Treasure Maria O'Connor
8 118  Rydal Moett Kate Kelso
9 229  Ashton Puss N Boots Emily van Herpt
10 141 Just Simply Red Kate McDonald
11 245  Dingmac Dark Mocha Lauren Wood
12 251  Corivale Greased Lightning Eva Wylaars
13 105  Triple Star Picture Me Amy Ingram
Now
14 58 Sweet Adagio Eliza Dalzell
15 104 Thats That Kiera Inglis

Daryl Power
027 230 9401 a

Public Address Systems anywhere, anytime.

concretepower@scorch.co.nz ® www.concretepower.co.nz

enhance your next event and make
yourself heard, loud and clear

Canterbury Sound Solutions

RING 3 - SATURDAY 08:00 AM

Ken Mackay All Classes in Blackboard Order including Late
0282007246 .
canterburysoundsolutions@gmail.com Entrles
www.canterburysoundsolutions.com
' 16 and 16.1 Introductory Pony 70cm
(riders may enter both classes)
15 Open Horse AM5 IJO 1.10m 205 A Pinch Of Salt Riley Slaven
264  Afallons Royal Salute Grace Roy
1 2 Celebration ECPH Rose Alfeld 71 Amber Fields Classic Phoebe Ffoulkes *
2 251 Wairoa Ruskyn Eva Wylaars Rose
3 35 Kiwi Glimpse Tayler Nalder 264 Benrose Comet Grace Roy
4 112 Awatuna Scarlett Rose Todd Magner 241 Cavalry Man Fern Wilkinson *
5 303 Kiwi Felix Jade Wills 45 Kabo Tonto Lucy Charteris
6 237  Dolly NZPH Kirstin Wear 187  Kerikeri Krush Lily Robotham *
7 131 Pendarra Prince Caspian Kate Mahan 263 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy
8 192  Red Rafferty Angela Ruddenklau 296  Miss Madam Millie Lilly Wright
9 43 Lord Axel GNZ Makenzie Causer 139 Red Rainger Lily McBreen
10 148  Pure Cascade Amy McMullan
11318 Allle Saab Candace Kingsbury 16.1205 A Pinch Of Salt Riley Slaven
12 91 Bravados NZPH Emelie F|§seler 241 Cavalry Man Fern Wilkinson *
13 201  Cildara Oscar Tamara Silcock 187  Kerikeri Krush Lily Robotham *
14220 gH Ce”tresaage maddl'?o” 296  Miss Madam Millie Lilly Wright
15 111 tarborough Sandman adg melJones 138 Windward Legacy Sarah Mattson *
16 239 Claravos Steffi Whittaker
17 260 Tell Tale Abigail Hyslop
18 112 Awatuna Rocketman Todd Magner 17 Introductory Pony 80cm
19 42 Finch Farm Lasall Cassidy C
neh Farm tasa assidy -auser 264 Afallons Royal Salute Grace Roy
20 86 Set In Stone Kristina Golubieva 71 Amber Fields Clasi Phoebe Ffoulkes *
21 75 The Flash Gordon Lucy Florance R?seer elds Lassic oebe Foulkes
22 106  lce Warrior Arabella Jarman
: . 264 Benrose Comet Grace Roy
23 231 Big Hoss David Hutton o
. 241 Cavalry Man Fern Wilkinson *
24 312 Clariton Gayle Baker .
} o 136 Galaxy Mini Me Kate Buchanan *
25 73 Corzzario Carrie Findlay . }
168  Galaxy Sapphire Allison Flett *
26 32 Its Just George Savannah Bruce )
) . . 45 Kabo Tonto Lucy Charteris
27 109  TH Covergirl Mikayla Wycliffe o ,
. 187  Kerikeri Krush Lily Robotham *
28 267  Ngahiwi Bahama Mama Augusta Thompson 579 McCumhall's Ashford Billie Moffatt
29 31 NeverSayNever Makaela Bruce cLumnals Ashor e Hotta



19

20

21

296
85
29
86
129
139
138

84
228
146
136
168
45
85
29
86
129
255
175
104
320
302

84

228
146
85

255
314
175
302

318
287
134
289
138
148
22

124
253
119
72

284
187
289
222
46

10

289

202
287
210

Miss Madam Millie
Monty's Whiterose

Mt Tulloch Royal Falcon

Nugget

Pacific Gold

Red Rainger
Windward Legacy

5591

Series 90cm

Awatuna Louis Vivant
Dingmac Fable
Feather Storm
Galaxy Mini Me
Galaxy Sapphire
Kabo Tonto

Monty's Whiterose

Mt Tulloch Royal Falcon

Nugget

Pacific Gold

Parents Paying

Popo

Thats That

Tuscan Treo
Woodlands Park Opal

Open Pony 1.0m

Awatuna Louis Vivant
Dingmac Fable
Feather Storm
Monty's Whiterose
Parents Paying
Piccolily

Popo

Woodlands Park Opal

Archie Amor
Beauden Bee
Bellwood Corleone
Charlie

Clifton Tradition
Cosmopolitan ECPH
DSH Bugzie
Grandeur ECPH
Gusto le Roux
Indulgent

Lexas GNZ

Memo

Rip Van Rowdy
Rupert

Sam

Shaw Can

Ventura Boulevard
Walter

Annabelia
Beauden Bee
Caspian

1

Lilly Wright
Jasmine Ginnever *
Rose Bowden*
Kristina Golubieva
Hanna Lowe

Lily McBreen
Sarah Mattson *

—— i
= B | 1
|

| |

Marinetec Engineering Open Pony

Molly Ginnever *
Pippa Ussher
Grace McKnight*
Kate Buchanan *
Allison Flett *
Lucy Charteris
Jasmine Ginnever *
Rose Bowden*
Kristina Golubieva
Hanna Lowe

Isla Young
Bridget Peter
Kiera Inglis

Tilly Pryor
Charlotte Bota *

Molly Ginnever *
Pippa Ussher
Grace McKnight*
Jasmine Ginnever *
Isla Young

Katie Doncliff
Bridget Peter
Charlotte Bota *

Introductory Horse 70cm

Elizabeth Bell
Georgia Urquhart
Michelle Marais *
Emily Cammock
Sarah Mattson *
Amy McMullan
Faith Blakemore *
Jess Land

Quinn Coutts *
Caitlyn Kennington *
Pip Ffoulkes *
Harriet Stock

Lily Robotham *
Emily Cammock
Frida Hamilton
Megan Clark *
Melanie Bainbridge
Emily Cammock

Introductory Horse 80cm

Tessa Silcock
Georgia Urquhart
Sarfia Sparks *

22

289
148
18
64
24
25
25
253
119
220
72
267
198
32
284
27
202
281
202
187
289
222
46
64
55
287
14
10
289

202
266
176
41

210
18
64
24
25
25
72
220

163
201
267
198
92

215
27

202
214
281
202
177
179
64

165
55

287
14

10

143

Charlie
Cosmopolitan ECPH
Double J Wilbur
Entirely

ESH Bonnie Lass
ESH Copy Cat

ESH Retort

Gusto le Roux
Indulgent

Jimmy

Lexas GNZ

Logan

Lord lllusion

Max

Memo

Nearly Spotless
Ngaiwi Eye On You
Raff

Red

Rip Van Rowdy
Rupert

Sam

Shaw Can
Skedaddle Skedoo
Stella

The Black Dragon
Under The Influence
Ventura Boulevard
Walter

Emily Cammock
Amy McMullan
Jaimee Bird
Karolina Dyszy *
Hannah Boon
Annabelle Boon *
Annabelle Boon *
Quinn Coutts *
Caitlyn Kennington *
Maddison

Pip Ffoulkes *
Augusta Thompson
Rebecca Sheate *
Savannah Bruce
Harriet Stock
David Bott *

Tessa Silcock

Lucy Turner

Tessa Silcock

Lily Robotham *
Emily Cammock
Frida Hamilton
Megan Clark *
Karolina Dyszy *
Holly Crean
Georgia Urquhart
Rachael Banks *
Melanie Bainbridge
Emily Cammock

Introductory Horse 90cm

Annabelia

Apollo

Badger
Billionaire Playboy
Carini

Caspian

Double J Wilbur
Entirely

ESH Bonnie Lass
ESH Copy Cat
ESH Retort
Georgina GNZ
Jimmy

JL Arosa

Lagos

Leo

Logan

Lord lllusion

MF Mouse
Musca

Nearly Spotless
Ngaiwi Eye On You

Pendarra Monty Python

Raff

Red

Riverbrook Marvel
Simply Spiced
Skedaddle Skedoo

Steffields The Supervisor

Stella

The Black Dragon
Under The Influence
Ventura Boulevard
Y-Puna Fraser

Tessa Silcock
Llynley Wilson *
Kate Pinckney
Carys Gale

Siara Harmon *
Sarfia Sparks *
Jaimee Bird
Karolina Dyszy *
Hannah Boon
Annabelle Boon *
Annabelle Boon *
Pip Ffoulkes *
Maddison
Brianna Bailey
Melissa Nahkies
Tamara Silcock
Augusta Thompson
Rebecca Sheate *
Kristen Haigh *
Alison Sutton *
David Bott *
Tessa Silcock
Stephanie Suppan
Lucy Turner
Tessa Silcock
Celene Plunkett *
Zara Power
Karolina Dyszy *
Maggie Nichols *
Holly Crean
Georgia Urquhart
Rachael Banks *
Melanie Bainbridge
Heather McKain

Complete
Physiotherapy
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266
176
89
104
287
41

243

157
201
286
92

159
215
27

202
214
177
39

179
165
216
143

Apollo

Badger

Bellwood Bandit
Bendoran Digger
Bezzaz NZPH
Billionaire Playboy
Carini

Chatham

Coup Rocky Road
JL Arosa
Kosciuszko

Leo

Maverick

MF Mouse
Montalto

Musca

Nearly Spotless
Ngaiwi Eye On You

Pendarra Monty Python

Riverbrook Marvel

Riverdance Tane Mahuta

Simply Spiced

Steffields The Supervisor

Summer Haze
Y-Puna Fraser

Complete Physio Open Horse
Series 1.0m

Llynley Wilson *
Kate Pinckney
Danielle Guiver
Kiera Inglis
Georgia Urquhart
Carys Gale

Siara Harmon *
Jamie Atkinson
Michele Wilson
Brianna Bailey
Melanie Morris
Tamara Silcock
Chloe Cameron
Kristen Haigh *
Ben Wood

Alison Sutton *
David Bott *
Tessa Silcock
Stephanie Suppan
Celene Plunkett *
Elysie Calder
Zara Power
Maggie Nichols *
Caitlin Boddy
Heather McKain

All Classes in Programme Order

HAMPTON OVAL - SUNDAY 08:00 AM

All Late Entries Jump First
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40
68
250
26
144
137
83
75
180
123
162
209
181

Hussey Paint & Panel Ltd

Pony Mini Prix

AM5 1.15-1.20m

My Inspecta Gadget
BG Lennox
Larabelle

Benrose Silver Shadow
MF Spot Me
Harrison James
Benrose Starlight
Painted Pippi
Leopoldo TSH
Springvale Tama

FC Fine Lace

Pork Chop

Tallyho Cleopatra

Anae Shadbolt
Molly Smith
Johanna Wylaars
Summer Borrie
Sophia Mckendry
Chloe Martin
Emma Gillies
Lucy Florance
Ella Rae-Wood
Harriet Laing
Kaitlyn Murray
Skye Somerville
Ruby Rae-Wood

25
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34
211
295

Matthews Hanoverians in conjunction with

Jess Land Equestrian
7 Year Old Breeders Series 1.30m

Eye Catcher NZPH
Bellick ST

Corrine HSH
Renamour APH

COUNTRY TV

26
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CANTERBURY PONY GRAND PRIX SERIES WINNER

27
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>

Rose Alfeld

Rosa Buist-Brown
Sally Spicer
Victoria Brown

()<

SADDLERY
BARN

Country TV in conjunction with
Saddlery Barn

PONY GRAND PRIX 1.20-1.30m

83
82
250
247
30
180
83

201
142
124
133
238
94

223
18

93

142

Benrose Eclipse
Junior Disco
Wembleybrook Tiffany
Galaxy Masterpiece
Te Ngaio Raggamuffin
Tallyho Primrose
Benrose Playtime

Emma Gillies
Samantha Gillies
Johanna Wylaars
Madeline Woods
Molly Moffatt
Ella Rae-Wood
Emma Gillies

PRESENTATION
MOONLIGHT GLOW TROPHY

‘(I/

arn

HAH\GHIII

Tavern Harewood

HORSE MINI PRIX AM5 1.35m

FF Lisandro
Ngahiwi Warrior
Emilio MSH
Cazette HSH

Lil LeRoux

Lacona Ammoe
Corofina ECPH
Cera Santorini
Kettle GNZ

Global PH Mylorde

Tamara Silcock

Peita Milne

Jess Land

Grace Manera

Nicole White

Olivia Harkerss
Courtney Townsend

Jaimee Bird

Becky Harkerss

Peita Milne

MATTHEWS
HANOVERIANS
*

Bred to ,%%nn



New Zealand

28 Equissage in conjunction with
Kinloch Farms
HORSE GRAND PRIX 1.40-1.50m

a s~ wn =

29
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19
238
44
;
19

Cera Cassina

LC Samson
Wallflower

Flying Dutchman DHU
Roxette ECPH

Kimberley Bird
Nicole White
Kate Cavanagh
Luci Askin
Kimberley Bird

HORSE GRAND PRIX CLASS WINNER

PRESENTATION

MARION KELLY MEMORIAL TROPHY

CANTERBURY HORSE GRAND PRIX

SERIES WINNER PRESENTATION
JAGERMEISTER TROPHY

TMS EQUESTRIAN _%E'—_ TMS EQUESTRIAN
]

172
274
238
43
55
316
95
224
78
274

173
200
297
289
52

192

TMS Equestrian

HORSE 1.30m CHAMPIONSHIP AM5

Bravo

Whole Hearted
Blytheburn Cuban Rose
Copabella Camouflage
Dexter

Tuxedo

Commissioner

Kingslea Kiwi

Donala Dundee
Quantum Queen GNZ

ONEFARM

OneFarm

Jakob Pascoe
Katie Meredith
Nicole White
Makenzie Causer
Holly Crean
Emma Power
Chris Harris
Sophie Townsend
Angela Frewer
Katie Meredith

HORSE 1.20m CHAMPIONSHIP AM5

McConnells Road
Quainton Labyrinth
WHF Eclipse
Antara

Kingsway Khan
Anthem

Sharne Paton

Zoe Shore

Georgia McClintock
Emily Cammock
Linda Cotton
Angela Ruddenklau

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

315
233
316
254
236
121

224

178
200
91

289
231
75

201
129

Jay Gatsby
Bluewater

Gosh Yam It GNZ
Castello TPH
Domino NZPH
Payback

Duke

Wildheart

Cascade

Earls Court
Saffron

TMS Vincenzo
The Prosecutor GNZ
Rolux

Astek Reformer
Henton Exchequer
Quantily GNZ

Bonnie Farrant
Charlotte Campion
Emma Power
Noah Coutts
Katie Gerrets
Charlotte Knowler
Brianna Bailey
Sophie Townsend
Lucy Askin

Lily Plunkett

Zoe Shore

Emelie Fieseler
Emily Cammock
David Hutton
Lucy Florance
Tamara Silcock
Hanna Lowe

CANTERBURY GENTLEMAN RIDER

SERIES WINNER PRESENTATION
TAVERN HAREWOOD TROPHY

RING 2 - SUNDAY 08:00 AM

All Classes in Programme Order

All Late Entries Jump First

31
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318
176
231
237
109
48

161
201
61

251
111
247
211
318
65

315
270
202
183
110
81

312
185
260
62

106
104
98

91

145
202
47

306

Open Horse A5 2 Phase 1.10m

Archie Amor
Mayfair

Big Hoss

Dolly NZPH

TH Covergirl
Starlight Daytona
Ngahiwi Gandalf
Cildara Oscar
Distinction NZPH
Wairoa Ruskyn
Starborough Sandman
Commanding Oak
Calypso K

Allie Saab

Mr Perkins

Jack too Flash
Kingslea Paparazzi
TMS Tulip

Skyhi Sensei
Ngahiwi Bewitched
Castanea Xtreme
Clariton

Daphne DHU

Tell Tale

Grand Cheval

lce Warrior
Bendoran Digger
Anastasia lll

Pono

Edward NZPH
Cracker Xtreme
Double J Glamour
Mellivora BP

Elizabeth Bell
Kate Pinckney
David Hutton
Kirstin Wear
Mikayla Wycliffe
Olivia Cochrane
Andrew Munro
Tamara Silcock
Aliesha Deans
Eva Wylaars
Madeline Jones
Madeline Woods
Sally Spicer
Candace Kingsbury
Lucy Edwards
Bonnie Farrant
Abbey Baker
Tessa Silcock
Brodie Roberts
Harriet Jolly
Georgia Gibbons
Gayle Baker
Pepa-Jay Boddy
Abigail Hyslop

Graciey Donnithorne
Arabella Jarman
Kiera Inglis
Susie Hayward
Emelie Fieseler
Sonia Mckerchar
Tessa Silcock
Michelle Clarke
Nic Grant
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EAST COAST

32

1 112
2 43
3 283
4 108
5 2

6 252
7 305
8 133
10 112
10 239
11 43
12 148
13 7

33

1 30
2 239
3 2

4 43
5 93
6 135
7 202
8 274
34

1 234
2 244
3 66
4 140
5 35
6 188
7 82
8 316
9 298
10 250
11 172
12 51
13 202
14 173
15 93
16 66
17 76

CANTERBURY
EQUINE CLINIC

East Coast Performance Horses in

conjunction with

Canterbury Equine Clinic
5 YEAR OLD Breeders Series 1.15m

Awatuna Rocketman
Calgary Copper
Google NZPH

Te Ararua Tellis
Celebration ECPH
Dangerous Dave
Sinaloa GNZ

Estelle

Awatuna Rhythm King
Claravos

Lord Axel GNZ

Pure Cascade
Gatsby NZPH

Todd Magner
Makenzie Causer
Georgina Dormer
Hane Johnsen
Rose Alfeld
Sophie Geddes
Dee Grant

Grace Manera
Todd Magner
Steffi Whittaker
Makenzie Causer
Amy McMullan
Lucy Askin

Hazlett

People Together

Ultramox in conjunction with

Hazlett Ltd

6 YEAR OLD Breeder Series 1.25m

Ataahua Mana
Glenbrooke Rosarno
Footloose NZPH
Quantico GNZ

LT Holst Chief
Maximillion

TMS Tulip

Vulcan GNZ

Molly Moffatt
Steffi Whittaker
Rose Alfeld
Makenzie Causer
Becky Harkerss
Louise Marriott
Tessa Silcock
Katie Meredith

Open Horse A5 2 Phase 1.20m

Renoir NZPH
Coco La Lune
BEAUMONT CASH
The Riddler

Kiwi Glimpse
Coromiko Gold
Lumarzo

Gosh Yam It GNZ
Ignition

Blossom NZPH
Telladega ECPH
Cordelia

Cracker Xtreme
McConnells Road
Chello Xtreme
Tygra

Leandres GNZ

Emma Waite
Kerry Winterbourn
Lauren Enright
Jessica McCraw
Tayler Nalder
Elsa Rosanowski
Samantha Gillies
Emma Power
Olivia Shinn
Johanna Wylaars
Jakob Pascoe
Tamara Coster
Tessa Silcock
Sharne Paton
Becky Harkerss
Lauren Enright
Jack Ford

18 289 Antara

19 236  Double J Blueprint

20 306 Mellivora BP

21 147  Flash Cat

22 82 Socrates De La Ve Z
23 62 Cavallo Marrone

24 214 Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH
25 315  Jay Gatsby

26 66 Keepsake

Emily Cammock

Katie Gerrets

Nic Grant

Charlie McLean

Samantha Gillies
Graciey Donnithorne

Stephanie Suppan

Bonnie Farrant

Lauren Enright

L
Main Events

34.1 Main Events Tertiary Jumping
Series
(in conjunction with Class 34) 1.20m

51 Cordelia

188  Coromiko Gold

35 Kiwi Glimpse

214 Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH

EQUI-LISE

LIME BASED FERTILISER FOR
HEALTHY HORSE PASTURE

Tamara Coster
Elsa Rosanowski
Tayler Nalder
Stephanie Suppan

35 Equi-lise PONY Points
1.10m CHAMPIONSHIP AM5

1 245 Dingmac Dark Mocha Lauren Wood
2 104 Thats That Kiera Inglis
3 42 FH Pipsqueak Cassidy Causer
4 74 Craigney Park Harlequin James Florance
5 54 KL Dream Dance Mitchell Cowan
6 141 Just Simply Red Kate McDonald
7 68 Redcdliffs Snip Snap Molly Smith
8 212 HillBilly Summer Spragg
9 16 Whakapirau Cherry Ripe Ellie Bennett
10 26 Missing Pieces Summer Borrie
11 144  Kaimai Rua Sophia Mckendry
12 50 Kolour Me Maia Colenso
13 162  Galaxy X Factor Kaitlyn Murray
14 110  Winkie Dinkie Harriet Jolly
15 246  What's Up Bro Ashleigh Wood
16 54 Windsor Gangster Mitchell Cowan
TRUCKWASH

36 CleanCo

HORSE 1.10m CHAMPIONSHIP AM5
1 150  MrJ F Hawk Belize McQuarrie
2 112 Awatuna Scarlett Rose Todd Magner
3 91 Kiwi Sapphire Emelie Fieseler
4 75 The Flash Gordon Lucy Florance
5 185  Daphne DHU Pepa-Jay Boddy
6 18 Cera Catalina Jaimee Bird
7 42 Finch Farm Lasall Cassidy Causer
8 67 Puketeraki Amy Evans
9 90 Too Tango Desley Haas



10 65 Mr Perkins Lucy Edwards
11 131  Pendarra Prince Caspian Kate Mahan
12 31 NeverSayNever Makaela Bruce
13 234  Renoir NZPH Emma Waite
14 73 Corzzario Carrie Findlay

15 125 Royal Hu
16 183  Skyhi Sensei

Brooke Fodie
Brodie Roberts

17 113 Awatuna Moonlight Kirk Magner
Madam

18 36 Letano Anna Nalder

19 9 Bravados NZPH Emelie Fieseler

20 57 SR Livingstone Jaime Currie

21 305 Sinaloa GNZ Dee Grant

22 8 Chatham

23 32 Its Just George
24 87 Wishing

25 151 Oceanic

26 38 Paris B

Jamie Atkinson
Savannah Bruce
Laura Gough
Fabriana McQuarrie
Janine Burton

27 49 Hashtag Murphys Law Vicky Cole

28 312  Clariton Gayle Baker
29 131 Pendarra's Nemo Kate Mahan
30 201 Cildara Oscar Tamara Silcock

Madeline Jones
Madeline Woods
Angela Ruddenklau
Bonnie Farrant
Jade Wills

Harriet Gardner
Sophie Rosanowski

31 111 Starborough Sandman
32 247 Commanding Oak

33 192  Red Rafferty

34 315 Jack too Flash

35 303  Kiwi Felix

36 79 PL Queen of Hearts
37 189  Bellwood O'Banion

A Th

CONCRETE
POWER

* Driveways, patios & paths * Retaining walls & landscaping

*Bridges and Culverts *Swimming pools & ponds

* Floors, foundations, sheds * Excavation and cartage
and buildings *Precast concrete

*Dairy Sheds, Herd homes *Insulated panels

*Silage pits, effluent ponds  Placing & Finishing

Daryl Power
027 230 9401

concretepower@scorch.co.nz ® www.concretepower.co.nz

RING 3 - SUNDAY 08:00 AM

All Classes in Blackboard Order including Late
Entries

37 Introductory Horse 70cm

381  Archie Amor

287  Beauden Bee

134 Bellwood Corleone
219  Carlotta GNZ

183  Chit Chat KSNZ
22 DSH Bugzie

72 Lexas GNZ

70 LT Holst Quasi
317  Mackenzie Skyfall
69 Vanhi Shot

Elizabeth Bell
Georgia Urquhart
Michelle Marais *
Courtney Thompson
Brodie Roberts
Faith Blakemore *
Pip Ffoulkes *
Harry Feast *
Wendy Adams *
Claudia Faulkner

38

39

40

287
126
219
210
183
148
69
22
253
72
70
317
32
284
27
202
46
55
287
14
69

202
266
156
104
88

126

210
65
69
18
64
72
201
284
92
27
202
202
290
177
46
179
64
55
216
287
14

202
266
156
89

104

Beauden Bee
Bush Lawyer
Carlotta GNZ
Caspian

Chit Chat KSNZ

Cosmopolitan ECPH

Diplomatic Shot
DSH Bugzie
Gusto le Roux
Lexas GNZ

LT Holst Quasi
Mackenzie Skyfall
Max

Memo

Nearly Spotless
Ngaiwi Eye On You
Shaw Can

Stella

The Black Dragon

Under The Influence

Vanhi Shot

Annabelia

Apollo

Argyros
Bendoran Digger
Beryllium

Bush Lawyer
Carini

Caspian

CS Early Edition
Diplomatic Shot
Double J Wilbur
Entirely

Georgina GNZ
Leo

Memo

MF Mouse
Nearly Spotless
Ngaiwi Eye On You
Red

Riverbrook Luci
Riverbrook Marvel
Shaw Can

Simply Spiced
Skedaddle Skedoo
Stella

Summer Haze
The Black Dragon

Under The Influence

Complete

Introductory Horse 80cm

Georgia Urquhart
Juliette Lewis *

Courtney Thompson

Sarfia Sparks *
Brodie Roberts
Amy McMullan
Claudia Faulkner
Faith Blakemore *
Quinn Coutts *
Pip Ffoulkes *
Harry Feast *
Wendy Adams *
Savannah Bruce
Harriet Stock
David Bott *
Tessa Silcock
Megan Clark *
Holly Crean
Georgia Urquhart
Rachael Banks *
Claudia Faulkner

Introductory Horse 90cm

Tessa Silcock
Llynley Wilson *
Sophie Milne
Kiera Inglis
Danni Gubb
Juliette Lewis *
Siara Harmon *
Sarfia Sparks *
Lucy Edwards
Claudia Faulkner
Jaimee Bird
Karolina Dyszy *
Pip Ffoulkes *
Tamara Silcock
Harriet Stock
Kristen Haigh *
David Bott *
Tessa Silcock
Tessa Silcock
Sarah Davies
Celene Plunkett *
Megan Clark *
Zara Power
Karolina Dyszy *
Holly Crean
Caitlin Boddy
Georgia Urquhart
Rachael Banks *

Physiotherapy

Complete Physio
Open Horse Series 1.0m

Annabelia

Apollo

Argyros

Bellwood Bandit
Bendoran Digger

Tessa Silcock
Llynley Wilson *
Sophie Milne
Danielle Guiver
Kiera Inglis



88 Beryllium Danni Gubb 255  Parents Paying Isla Young

287  Bezzaz NZPH Georgia Urquhart 175  Popo Bridget Peter

41 Billionaire Playboy Carys Gale 311 Tallyho Mayflower Abbie Doncliff
Carini Siara Harmon * 104 Thats That Kiera Inglis

8 Chatham Jamie Atkinson 105  Triple Star Picture Me Amy Ingram

243 Coup Rocky Road Michele Wilson Now

65 CS Early Edition Lucy Edwards 116 Whippersnapper Jessie Smith

63 Dueltime Belinda Dunne 302  Woodlands Park Opal Charlotte Bota *

9 JL Arosa Brianna Bailey

157  Kosciuszko Melanie Morris

92 MF Mouse Kristen Haigh * OPEN PONY SERIES 90cm

27 Nearly Spotless David Bott * SERIES WINNER PRESENTATION

202  Ngaiwi Eye On You Tessa Silcock

202  Red Tessa Silcock

177  Riverbrook Marvel Celene Plunkett *

179 Simply Spiced Zara Power

57 SR Livingstone Jaime Currie

165  Steffields The Supervisor Maggie Nichols *

216 Summer Haze Caitlin Boddy

149  Tee Gee Ell Katrina Mcpherson

COMPLETE PHYSIO CANTERBURY

OPEN HORSE SERIES 1.0M
SERIES WINNER PRESENTATION

41 and 41.1 Introductory Pony 70cm
(riders may enter both classes)

44

Brown Town Builders Pony
Championship 1JO 1.0m

100 Hundalee Fyffe Emily Henderson 229  Ashton Puss N Boots Emily van Herpt
296  Miss Madam Millie Lilly Wright 16 Campeon Holly Ellie Bennett
293  Timaunga Conor Mandy Mead * 228 Dingmac Fable Pippa Ussher
146  Feather Storm Grace McKnight*
41.1296 Miss Madam Millie Lilly Wright 265 Hilkens Denilla Olivia Sheehan *
293  Timaunga Conor Mandy Mead * 13 Jackson ,E,F EIIaVFerguson
167  Moonspirit Treasure Maria O'Connor
42 Introductory pony 80cm 255  Parents Paying Isla Young
175  Popo Bridget Peter
136 Galaxy Mini Me Kate Buchanan * 105 Triple Star Picture Me Amy Ingram
265  Hilkens Denilla Olivia Sheehan * NOW . .
100  Hundalee Fyffe Emily Henderson 116 VV‘h|ppersnap.p‘er Jessg Smith
279 McCumhall's Ashford Billie Moffatt 110 Windward Wiki Harriet Jolly
206  Miss Madam Millie Lilly Wright 302  Woodlands Park Opal Charlotte Bota *
272  Night Beetle Sami Mead *
311 Tallyho Mayflower Abbie Doncliff
293 Timaunga Conor Mandy Mead * BROWN TOWN BUILDERS CANTERBURY

OPEN PONY SERIES 1.0M
SERIES WINNER PRESENTATION

43 Marinetec Engineering
Open Pony Series 90cm

229  Ashton Puss N Boots Emily van Herpt
16 Campeon Holly Ellie Bennett
228  Dingmac Fable Pippa Ussher
146  Feather Storm Grace McKnight*
136 Galaxy Mini Me Kate Buchanan *
168  Galaxy Sapphire Allison Flett *
265  Hilkens Denilla Olivia Sheehan *
13 Jackson EF Ella Ferguson
272  Night Beetle Sami Mead *



SHOW HUNTER

Horse Show Hunter Ring
Saturday 07:30 am

All classes blackboard order including late entries

200

88
163
219
50
115
287

194
294
101
233
195
127
222

284
262
161
310
225
274

201

307
166
219
166
77

292

194
101
195
95

222
132
262
225
274

202

166
163
219
166
77
292
6
130
194
163

Horse Warm up 70cm 7.30-8.25am

Beryllium
Brooklyn RS
Carlotta GNZ
Chill Factor
Disruption
Golden Tamaiti
John Deere
Koalmans Komett
Lassini AF

Luella

Milburn Magnitude
Mr Mack |

Prada

Sam

Sandow Jacob
Tabasco

Thor Arrow

Van West

Weiti Astranomical
Ynot Costalot
Zara Rose

Zeus

Danni Gubb
Melissa Nahkies
CourtneyThompson
Maia Colenso
Tarryn Jones
Georgia Urquhart
Kim Armstrong
Adrienne Saunders
Zoe Groom

Nikki Henderson
Charlotte Campion
Hannah Scowen
Cherie Linklater
Frida Hamilton
Georgia Allison
Harriet Stock
Brooke Page
Andrew Munro
Emily Peacock
India Trolove

Katie Meredith
Kim Armstrong

Saturday 08:30 am

Welcome Introductory Horse 70cm

Big Rock Classic
Blackies Tolaga
Carlotta GNZ
Galway Gal
George

Joey

John Deere
Koalmans Komett
Luella

Mr Mack |

Quick Draw
Sam

Stumpy

Thor Arrow
Ynot Costalot
Zara Rose

Zeus

Tessa Nichols
Stevie Lee Gregan
CourtneyThompson
Stevie Lee Gregan
Alana Carr

Holly Anderson
Kim Armstrong
Adrienne Saunders
Nikki Henderson
Hannah Scowen
Chris Harris

Frida Hamilton
Lucy Maley
Brooke Page

India Trolove

Katie Meredith
Kim Armstrong

Introductory Horse 80cm

Blackies Tolaga
Brooklyn RS
Carlotta GNZ
Galway Gal
George

Joey

John Deere

King Shahryar
Koalmans Komett
Lagos

Stevie Lee Gregan
Melissa Nahkies
CourtneyThompson
Stevie Lee Gregan
Alana Carr

Holly Anderson

Kim Armstrong
Brigette Mackay
Adrienne Saunders
Melissa Nahkies

101

195
130
127
222

132
262
310
225
274

203

166
96
166
77
287

130
220
194
163
294
195
95

222
132
262
310

Luella

Mr Mack |
Night Hawk
Prada

Sam

Sandow Jacob
Stumpy

Thor Arrow
Weiti Astranomical
Ynot Costalot
Zara Rose
Zeus

Nikki Henderson
Hannah Scowen
Brigette Mackay
Cherie Linklater
Frida Hamilton
Georgia Allison
Lucy Maley
Brooke Page
Emily Peacock
India Trolove
Katie Meredith
Kim Armstrong

Introductory Horse 85cm

Blackies Tolaga
Debatable Miss
Galway Gal
George

Golden Tamaiti
John Deere

King Shahryar

Kit n Kaboodle
Koalmans Komett
Lagos

Lassini AF

Mr Mack |

Quick Draw

Sam

Stumpy

Thor Arrow

Weiti Astranomical
Zeus

Stevie Lee Gregan
Sarah Harrison
Stevie Lee Gregan
Alana Carr
Georgia Urquhart
Kim Armstrong
Brigette Mackay
Maddison
Adrienne Saunders
Melissa Nahkies
Zoe Groom
Hannah Scowen
Chris Harris

Frida Hamilton
Lucy Maley
Brooke Page
Emily Peacock
Kim Armstrong

204 Marriot Stables Rising Star Under Saddle
Restricted to horses with 3 or less
wins at beginning of season

156
307
50
287
130
229
194
294
233
127
3
262
268

Argyros

Big Rock Classic
Chill Factor
Golden Tamaiti
King Shahryar
Kings Road
Koalmans Komett
Lassini AF
Milburn Magnitude
Prada

Sandow Jacob
Thor Arrow

Y Puna Matariki

Sophie Milne
Tessa Nichols
Maia Colenso
Georgia Urquhart
Brigette Mackay
Emily van Herpt
Adrienne Saunders
Zoe Groom
Charlotte Campion
Cherie Linklater
Georgia Allison
Brooke Page
Sandra Mackenzie

205 Marriot Stables Horse Rising Star 85cm
Restricted to horses with 3 or less wins
at the beginning of season HOYQ

309
307
50
96
115
287
292
130
229
294
101

Ahuriri Dusk
Big Rock Classic
Chill Factor
Debatable Miss
Disruption
Golden Tamaiti
Joey

King Shahryar
Kings Road
Lassini AF
Luella

Natasha Jones
Tessa Nichols
Maia Colenso
Sarah Harrison
Tarryn Jones
Georgia Urquhart
Holly Anderson
Brigette Mackay
Emily van Herpt
Zoe Groom
Nikki Henderson



233
195
130
127

284
262
268

206

309
156
197
96

220
233
130
224
95

80

310

207

309
156
96

274
220
233
130
80

310
268

208

309
114

307
197
50

235
96

115
280
229
294
233
224
77

127
284
268

Milburn Magnitude
Mr Mack |

Night Hawk

Prada

Sandow Jacob
Tabasco

Thor Arrow

Y Puna Matariki

Charlotte Campion
Hannah Scowen
Brigette Mackay
Cherie Linklater
Georgia Allison
Harriet Stock
Brooke Page
Sandra Mackenzie

Open Horse 90cm HOYQ

Ahuriri Dusk
Argyros

BV Gallant Star
Debatable Miss
Kit n Kaboodle
Milburn Magnitude
Night Hawk
Pinstripe Il

Quick Draw

The Munshi

Weiti Astranomical

Natasha Jones
Sophie Milne
Janelle Shaw
Sarah Harrison
Maddison
Charlotte Campion
Brigette Mackay
Sophie Townsend
Chris Harris
Lewis Mclellan
Emily Peacock

Open Horse 95cm HOYQ

Ahuriri Dusk
Argyros
Debatable Miss
Kansas SSNZ

Kit n Kaboodle
Milburn Snaffles
Night Hawk

The Munshi

Weiti Astranomical
Y Puna Matariki

Natasha Jones
Sophie Milne
Sarah Harrison
Katie Meredith
Maddison
Charlotte Campion
Brigette Mackay
Lewis Mclellan
Emily Peacock
Sandra Mackenzie

Marriot Stables Open Horse Rising

Star 95cm

Restricted to horses 3 with or less
wins at begin of season HOYQ

Ahuriri Dusk

Awatuna Spring Reign

Ayrdene Banjo
Big Rock Classic
BV Gallant Star
Chill Factor
Collina ECPH
Debatable Miss
Disruption

East Coast Annie
Kings Road
Lassini AF
Milburn Magnitude
Pinstripe Il

PL Biscuit Bear
Prada

Tabasco

Y Puna Matariki

g

Natasha Jones
Ruby Knightbridge
Kirsty Anderson
Tessa Nichols
Janelle Shaw

Maia Colenso
Rosa Buist-Brown
Sarah Harrison
Tarryn Jones

Lucy Moffatt
Emily van Herpt
Zoe Groom
Charlotte Campion
Sophie Townsend
Alana Carr

Cherie Linklater
Harriet Stock
Sandra Mackenzie

SHOWHUNTER

209

210

211

MARRIOT STABLES HORSE RISING STAR
SERIES PRESENTATION

189
88

307
300
280
274
258
77

310
268

88

197
300
274
170
258
77

114
189
229
270

Equitation Under Saddle Class -
Open to Juniors and Adults

Bellwood O'Banion
Beryllium

Big Rock Classic
Cowboy Cool

East Coast Annie
Kansas SSNZ

My Countess

PL Biscuit Bear
Velocette

Weiti Astranomical
Y Puna Matariki
Zeus

Sophie Rosanowski
Danni Gubb
Tessa Nichols
Kate Mullins

Lucy Moffatt

Katie Meredith
Emily Barton
Alana Carr
Georgia Allison
Emily Peacock
Sandra Mackenzie
Kim Armstrong

Petticoat Lane Performance

Horses Adult Equitation Series 1.0m
219  Arovet Li CourtneyThompson

Beryllium

BV Gallant Star
Cowboy Cool
Kansas SSNZ
La dama Vegas
My Countess
PL Biscuit Bear

Danni Gubb
Janelle Shaw
Kate Mullins
Katie Meredith
Sarah Ormandy
Emily Barton
Alana Carr

ESNZ Junior Equitation Series

1.0m

Awatuna Spring Reign

Bellwood O'Banion
Kings Road

Shaka Zulu Il
Velocette

Ruby Knightbridge
Sophie Rosanowski
Emily van Herpt
Abbey Baker
Georgia Allison

EQUITATION CHAMPIONSHIP AWARDED

To the rider with most points
from Class 209 & 210 or 211




212 Horse 1.0m HOYQ 248  Booraboora Bobby Sophie Wright
276  Festive Fields Hallelujah Paige Noble-
4 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson 186  Fortification Maestro of Neah Robinson
115  Disruption Tarryn Jones Penhaellangan
280  East Coast Annie Lucy Moffatt 182  Jubilee Cayden Pepper Amelia Reveley-Wall
157  Kosciuszko Melanie Morris 174 Jubilee Modern Warrior Jane Paton-Smith
274 On The Point Laurent- Katie Meredith 288 Kinkora Just A Dream Katie Cammock
Perrier 17 Lucanus of Wychfields Esther Birchfield
224  Pinstripe Il Sophie Townsend 56 Penbretti Brandy Snap Gabbie Culver
108  Te Ararua Tellis Hane Johnsen 308  Pennbretti Piccolo Ellie Jones
80  The Munshi Lewis Mclellan 169 Pete’s Delight Lucy Flett
56 Rednalhgih Aocife Gabbie Culver
213 Horse Handy Hunter HOYQ 1.0m 1 Rednalhgih Lexi Yana Ye
153 Spice Olivia Mehrtens
219  Arovet Li CourtneyThompson 313 Spirit This Sprinter Katelyn McPherson
114 Awatuna Spring Reign Ruby Knightbridge 117 Stoneleigh Kowhai Victoria Kelly
4 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson 232 Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait Arabella Vincent
170  La dama Vegas Sarah Ormandy 221 Willow Park Blue Magnate Evelyn Thompson
233 Milburn Snaffles Charlotte Campion
77 PL Biscuit Bear Alana Carr
270  Shaka Zulu | Abbey Baker Saturday 08:30 am
108  Te Ararua Tellis Hane Johnsen
3 Velocette Georgia Allison
217 Pony Hunter Under Saddle - Flat
214 Adrienne Cromie Memorial Class Class
HOYQ 1.05m
186  Fortification Maestro of Neah Robinson
219  Arovet Li CourtneyThompson Penhaellangan
114 Awatuna Spring Reign Ruby Knightbridge 182  Jubilee Cayden Pepper Amelia Reveley-Wall
34 Bellick ST Rosa Buist-Brown 174 Jubilee Modern Warrior Jane Paton-Smith
189  Bellwood O'Banion Sophie Rosanowski 17 Lucanus of Wychfields Esther Birchfield
88 Beryllium Danni Gubb 56 Penbretti Brandy Snap Gabbie Culver
135 Clicquot Louise Marriott 153 Spice Olivia Mehrtens
300  Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins 117 Stoneleigh Kowhai Victoria Kelly
280  East Coast Annie Lucy Moffatt 256  Sunset Hill Xmas Holly Scarlet Baker
157  Kosciuszko Melanie Morris 232 Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait Arabella Vincent
170  Ladama Vegas Sarah Ormandy 221 Willow Park Blue Magnate Evelyn Thompson
258 My Countess Emily Barton 164 Windrush Digby Myla Weiss
274  On The Point Laurent- Katie Meredith
Perrier 218 SPH Boutique Breeding Services
270  Shaka Zulu Il Abbey Baker Pony Under Saddle
108 \T/e‘Ararua Tellis ganej.og\r;ﬁen Restricted to Riders
? slocette eorgia Allson in first season of SH - Flat Class
276  Festive Fields Hallelujah Paige Noble-
WINNER TO RECEIVE THE 186  Fortification Maestro of Neah Robinson
Penhaellangan
ADRIENNE CROMIE MEMORIAL TROPHY 174 Jubilee Modern Warrior Jane Paton-Smith
288  Kinkora Just A Dream Katie Cammock
17 Lucanus of Wychfields Esther Birchfield
56 Penbretti Brandy Sna Gabbie Culver
215Horse 1.10m HOYQ 208 Pemnbrett Plcolo Elie Jones
, ' i 206  Pure Platinum Alissa Slaven
135 Clicquot ' Louise Marriott 117 Stoneleigh Kowhai Victoria Kelly
280 East Coast Annie Luc.y Moffatt 256  Sunset Hill Xmas Holly Scarlet Baker
258 My Countess ) Emily Barton 232 Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait Arabella Vincent
108 Te Ararua Tellis Hane Johnsen 221 Willow Park Blue Magnate Evelyn Thompson
240  Willowmead Acrobat Violet Wickham
PONY Show Hunter R|ng 164  Windrush Digby Myla Weiss
Saturday 07:30 am 219  Introductory Pony 50cm - Rider 10
All classes blackboard order including late entries & under
248  Booraboora Bobby Sophie Wright
186  Fortification Maestro of Neah Robinson
216 Pony Warm Up 50cm - 7.30am - Penhaellangan
8.25am 174 Jubilee Modern Warrior Jane Paton-Smith
' 288  Kinkora Just A Dream Katie Cammock
308  Pennbretti Piccolo Ellie Jones



169

153
313
117
232
221

220

248
276
186

100
288
208
17

56

308
206
139

313
117
256
232
221
240
164

221

205
276
182
174
56

169
139

117
221

222

205
248
186

100
174
56
56
232
221

Pete's Delight
Rednalhgih Lexi

Spice

Spirit This Sprinter
Stoneleigh Kowhai

Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait

Willow Park Blue Magnate

Lucy Flett

Yana Ye

Olivia Mehrtens
Katelyn McPherson
Victoria Kelly
Arabella Vincent
Evelyn Thompson

SPH Boutique Breeding Services
Introductory Pony 60cm

Restricted

to Riders in first season of SH

Booraboora Bobby

Festive Fields Hallelujah

Fortification Maestro of
Penhaellangan
Hundalee Fyffe
Kinkora Just A Dream
Lily Marlene

Lucanus of Wychfields
Penbretti Brandy Snap
Pennbretti Piccolo
Pure Platinum

Red Rainger
Rednalhgih Lexi

Spirit This Sprinter
Stoneleigh Kowhai
Sunset Hill Xmas Holly
Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait

Willow Park Blue Magnate

Willowmead Acrobat
Windrush Digby

Sophie Wright
Paige Noble-
Neah Robinson

Emily Henderson
Katie Cammock
Cameron Eliott
Esther Birchfield
Gabbie Culver
Ellie Jones

Alissa Slaven

Lily McBreen
Yana Ye

Katelyn McPherson
Victoria Kelly
Scarlet Baker
Arabella Vincent
Evelyn Thompson
Violet Wickham
Myla Weiss

Introductory Pony 60cm Restricted
to Ponies with 30 or less points at

beginning of season

A Pinch Of Salt

Festive Fields Hallelujah

Jubilee Cayden Pepper
Jubilee Modern Warrior
Penbretti Brandy Snap
Pete's Delight

Red Rainger
Rednalhgih Lexi
Stoneleigh Kowhai

Willow Park Blue Magnate

Equitation (non series)

for class 226

A Pinch Of Salt
Booraboora Bobby
Fortification Maestro of
Penhaellangan
Hundalee Fyffe

Jubilee Modern Warrior
Penbretti Brandy Snap
Rednalhgih Aoife

Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait

Willow Park Blue Magnate

Riley Slaven

Paige Noble-
Amelia Reveley-Wall
Jane Paton-Smith
Gabbie Culver

Lucy Flett

Lily McBreen

Yana Ye

Victoria Kelly
Evelyn Thompson

not eligible

Riley Slaven
Sophie Wright
Neah Robinson

Emily Henderson
Jane Paton-Smith
Gabbie Culver
Gabbie Culver
Arabella Vincent
Evelyn Thompson

223

276
186

100
208
17
206
56
117
256
232
221
240
164

SPH Boutique Breeding Services
Introductory Pony 70cm Restricted
to Riders in first season of SH

Festive Fields Hallelujah
Fortification Maestro of
Penhaellangan
Hundalee Fyffe

Paige Noble-
Neah Robinson

Emily Henderson

Lily Marlene Cameron Eliott
Lucanus of Wychfields Esther Birchfield
Pure Platinum Alissa Slaven
Rednalhgih Aocife Gabbie Culver
Stoneleigh Kowhai Victoria Kelly

Scarlet Baker
Arabella Vincent
Evelyn Thompson
Violet Wickham
Myla Weiss

Sunset Hill Xmas Holly
Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait
Willow Park Blue Magnate
Willowmead Acrobat
Windrush Digby

SPH BOUTIQUE BREEDING SERVICES
Rider in First Season Series Presentation

224

205
276
100
182
174
208
56

117
275

225

205
182
174
59

16

257
154
56

275
256
164

226

154
206
275

227

205
207
182

Introductory Pony 70cm Restricted
to Ponies with 30 or less points at
beginning of season

A Pinch Of Salt

Festive Fields Hallelujah
Hundalee Fyffe

Jubilee Cayden Pepper
Jubilee Modern Warrior
Lily Marlene

Rednalhgih Aoife
Stoneleigh Kowhai
Sunny Brae Patrick

Riley Slaven

Paige Noble-

Emily Henderson
Amelia Reveley-Wall
Jane Paton-Smith
Cameron Eliott
Gabbie Culver
Victoria Kelly
Bianca Reynolds

Introductory Pony 70cm

A Pinch Of Salt
Jubilee Cayden Pepper Amelia Reveley-Wall
Jubilee Modern Warrior Jane Paton-Smith
Minks Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Ellie Bennett
Harriet Baker
Penelope Mehrtens
Gabbie Culver
Bianca Reynolds
Scarlet Baker

Myla Weiss

Riley Slaven

Miss Maddison
Moonspirit Jitterbug
My Gemma Bear
Rednalhgih Aoife
Sunny Brae Patrick
Sunset Hill Xmas Holly
Windrush Digby

Hunt Seat Equitation 70cm (non
series) not eligible for Class 222

My Gemma Bear
Pure Platinum
Sunny Brae Patrick

Penelope Mehrtens
Alissa Slaven
Bianca Reynolds

Introductory Pony Handy Hunter
70cm

A Pinch Of Salt
El Aipha G Wizz
Jubilee Cayden Pepper

Riley Slaven
Anna Smith
Amelia Reveley-Wall



228

229

230

174
59

257
154
206
56

275
256
164

205
182
17

279
206

207
60

279
16

257
206
285
207
240

60

279
257
285
207

Jubilee Modern Warrior

Minks

Moonspirit Jitterbug
My Gemma Bear
Pure Platinum
Rednalhgih Aoife
Sunny Brae Patrick

Sunset Hill Xmas Holly

Windrush Digby

A Pinch Of Salt

Jubilee Cayden Pepper
Lucanus of Wychfields
McCumhall's Ashford

Pure Platinum

El Alpha G Wizz
Haven Witchhazel

McCumhall's Ashford

Miss Maddison
Moonspirit Jitterbug
Pure Platinum

Sky Dancer
Starlight Smarda
Willowmead Acrobat

Haven Witchhazel

McCumbhall's Ashford

Moonspirit Jitterbug
Sky Dancer
Starlight Smarda

Jane Paton-Smith
Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Harriet Baker
Penelope Mehrtens
Alissa Slaven
Gabbie Culver
Bianca Reynolds
Scarlet Baker

Myla Weiss

Introductory Pony 80cm

Restricted to Ponies with 30 or less
points at beginning of season

Riley Slaven

Amelia Reveley-Wall
Esther Birchfield
Billie Moffatt

Alissa Slaven

Introductory Pony 80cm

Anna Smith
Olivia Dampier-
Crossley

Billie Moffatt
Ellie Bennett
Harriet Baker
Alissa Slaven
Josie Greer
Anna Smith
Violet Wickham

Introductory Pony 80cm

Olivia Dampier-
Crossley

Billie Moffatt
Harriet Baker
Josie Greer
Anna Smith

All classes blackboard order including late entries

231

96

287
194
213
294
195
107
262
161
289
310
274

HORSE Show Hunter Ring

Sunday 07:30 am

Debatable Miss
Golden Tamaiti
Koalmans Komett
La Veta

Lassini AF

Mr Mack |

Odie

Thor Arrow

Van West

Walter

Weiti Astranomical
Zara Rose

Horse Warm Up 7.30am-8.25am

Sarah Harrison
Georgia Urquhart
Adrienne Saunders
Alannah Stalker
Zoe Groom
Hannah Scowen
Olivia Jarvis
Brooke Page
Andrew Munro
Emily Cammock
Emily Peacock
Katie Meredith

232

307
289
77

287
292
194
213
101
195
107
127
289

262
289
310
274

233

307

Sunday 08:30 am

Welcome Introductory Hunter

Big Rock Classic
Charlie

George

Golden Tamaiti
Joey

Koalmans Komett
La Veta

Luella

Mr Mack |

Odie

Prada

Rupert

Sandow Jacob
Thor Arrow
Walter

Weiti Astranomical
Zara Rose

Tessa Nichols
Emily Cammock
Alana Carr
Georgia Urquhart
Holly Anderson
Adrienne Saunders
Alannah Stalker
Nikki Henderson
Hannah Scowen
Olivia Jarvis
Cherie Linklater
Emily Cammock
Georgia Allison
Brooke Page
Emily Cammock
Emily Peacock
Katie Meredith

Introductory Hunter 85cm

Big Rock Classic

Charlie Emily Cammock

96

77

287
194
213
294
195
107
127
290
289
262
289
310
274

234

213
233
233
53

274

161

235

292
213
101
233
274

284
80

Debatable Miss
George

Golden Tamaiti
Koalmans Komett
La Veta

Lassini AF

Mr Mack |

Odie

Prada

Riverbrook Luci
Rupert

Thor Arrow
Walter

Weiti Astranomical
Zara Rose

Tessa Nichols 289

Sarah Harrison
Alana Carr
Georgia Urquhart
Adrienne Saunders
Alannah Stalker
Zoe Groom
Hannah Scowen
Olivia Jarvis
Cherie Linklater
Sarah Davies
Emily Cammock
Brooke Page
Emily Cammock
Emily Peacock
Katie Meredith

Rosewood Livery Young Horse
Under Saddle Restricted to 4, 5

and 6 year olds

La Veta

Milburn Magnitude
Milburn Snaffles
My Centastage

On The Point Laurent-

Perrier
Sandow Jacob
Van West

Alannah Stalker
Charlotte Campion
Charlotte Campion
Emily Cowan

Katie Meredith

Georgia Allison
Andrew Munro

Rosewood Livery Young Horse
85cm Restricted to 4, 5 and 6 year

olds

Joey

La Veta

Luella

Milburn Magnitude

On The Point Laurent-

Perrier
Sandow Jacob
Tabasco

The Munshi

Holly Anderson
Alannah Stalker
Nikki Henderson
Charlotte Campion
Katie Meredith

Georgia Allison
Harriet Stock
Lewis Mclellan



236

309
307
50

96

280
229
233
224
262
310
268

Open Horse 90cm HOYQ

Ahuriri Dusk

Big Rock Classic
Chill Factor
Debatable Miss
East Coast Annie
Kings Road
Milburn Magnitude
Pinstripe Il

Thor Arrow

Weiti Astranomical
Y Puna Matariki

237 Open Horse 95cm HOYQ

309
197
50

96

280
229
294
286
158
310
268

238

292
286
233
233
53

274

284
80

Ahuriri Dusk

BV Gallant Star
Chill Factor
Debatable Miss
East Coast Annie
Kings Road
Lassini AF
Maverick
Montalto

Weiti Astranomical
Y Puna Matariki

Natasha Jones
Tessa Nichols
Maia Colenso
Sarah Harrison
Lucy Moffatt
Emily van Herpt
Charlotte Campion
Sophie Townsend
Brooke Page
Emily Peacock
Sandra Mackenzie

Natasha Jones
Janelle Shaw
Maia Colenso
Sarah Harrison
Lucy Moffatt
Emily van Herpt
Zoe Groom
Chloe Cameron
Sarah Morris
Emily Peacock
Sandra Mackenzie

Rosewood Livery Young Horse
95cm Restricted to 4, 5 and 6 year

olds HOYQ

Joey

Maverick

Milburn Magnitude
Milburn Snaffles

My Centastage

On The Point Laurent-
Perrier

Tabasco

The Munshi

Holly Anderson
Chloe Cameron
Charlotte Campion
Charlotte Campion
Emily Cowan

Katie Meredith

Harriet Stock
Lewis Mclellan

ROSEWOOD LIVERY

ROSEWOOD LIVERY YOUNG HORSE

239

309
114

197
300
96

SERIES PRESENTATION

Open Horse 1.0m HOYQ

Ahuriri Dusk

Awatuna Spring Reign
Ayrdene Banjo

BV Gallant Star
Cowboy Cool
Debatable Miss

Natasha Jones
Ruby Knightbridge
Kirsty Anderson
Janelle Shaw

Kate Mullins
Sarah Harrison

280
229
286
233
158
53

224
77

268

240

219
280
170
233
158
77

270

310

East Coast Annie
Kings Road
Maverick

Milburn Snaffles
Montalto

My Centastage
Pinstripe Il

PL Biscuit Bear
Y Puna Matariki

Lucy Moffatt
Emily van Herpt
Chloe Cameron
Charlotte Campion
Sarah Morris
Emily Cowan
Sophie Townsend
Alana Carr

Sandra Mackenzie

Horse Handy Hunter 1.0m HOYQ

Arovet Li

East Coast Annie
La dama Vegas
Milburn Snaffles
Montalto

PL Biscuit Bear
Shaka Zulu Il
Velocette

Weiti Astranomical

CourtneyThompson
Lucy Moffatt

Sarah Ormandy
Charlotte Campion
Sarah Morris

Alana Carr

Abbey Baker
Georgia Allison
Emily Peacock

HORSE HANDY HUNTER CHAMPION AWARDED

241

114
34

189
229
294
224
270

f % GYRO PLASTICS LTD

To the horse with the most points
from Classes 213 & 240

SPECIALISTS IN ROTATIONAL MOLLEGING

Gyro Plastics in conjunction with

Carousel Equestrian

Junior High Points 1.0m HOYQ

Awatuna Spring Reign
Bellick ST

Bellwood O'Banion
Kings Road

Lassini AF

Pinstripe Il

Shaka Zulu ll
Velocette

Ruby Knightbridge
Rosa Buist-Brown
Sophie Rosanowski
Emily van Herpt
Zoe Groom

Sophie Townsend
Abbey Baker
Georgia Allison

CAROUSEL EQUESTRIAN JUNIOR HIGH POINTS
CANTERBURY SERIES PRESENTATION

go

SHOWHUNTER




242

219

300
157
77
80

ESNZ in conjunction with

ConcretePower

Amateur High Ponits 1.0m HOYQ

Arovet Li
Ayrdene Banjo
Cowboy Cool
Kosciuszko

PL Biscuit Bear
The Munshi

CourtneyThompson
Kirsty Anderson
Kate Mullins
Melanie Morris
Alana Carr

Lewis Mclellan

CONCRETEPOWER AMATEUR HIGH POINTS
CANTERBURY SERIES PRESENTATION

243

114
280
274
289

244

274
229
157
170
258
268

245

34

135
274
157
170
258
289

Open Horse 1.05m

Awatuna Spring Reign
East Coast Annie
Kansas SSNZ

The Prosecutor GNZ

Ruby Knightbridge
Lucy Moffatt

Katie Meredith
Emily Cammock

Melton Park Equestrian Open
Horse Canterbury CHAMPIONSHIP
- under saddle class

Kansas SSNZ
Kings Road
Kosciuszko

La dama Vegas
My Countess

Y Puna Matariki

Katie Meredith
Emily van Herpt
Melanie Morris
Sarah Ormandy
Emily Barton
Sandra Mackenzie

NI

FEED TO SUCCEED

NRM in conjunction with
Melton Park Equestrian Open Horse
High Points 1.10-1.15m HOYQ

Bellick ST

Clicquot

Kansas SSNZ
Kosciuszko

La dama Vegas

My Countess

The Prosecutor GNZ

Rosa Buist-Brown
Louise Marriott
Katie Meredith
Melanie Morris
Sarah Ormandy
Emily Barton
Emily Cammock

246

135
274
157
170
258

Melton Park Equestrian Open
Horse 1.10-1.15m HOYQ

Clicquot
Kansas SSNZ
Kosciuszko

La dama Vegas
My Countess

Louise Marriott
Katie Meredith

Melanie Morris

Sarah Ormandy
Emily Barton

MELTON PARK CANTERBURY OPEN HORSE
CHAMPIONSHIP AWARDED

247

135

All classes blackboard order including late entries

250

273
276
186

56

169
56

204
117
275
232

251

276
186

59

153
56

To the horse with the most points
from Classes 244, 245 & 246

Open Horse 1.20m HOYQ

Clicquot

Louise Marriott

PONY Show Hunter Ring
Sunday 07:30 am

Pony Warm Up 60cm - 7.30am -

8.25am

Brackenleighs Ordained
Festive Fields Hallelujah
Fortification Maestro of
Penhaellangan
Penbretti Brandy Snap
Pete's Delight
Rednalhgih Aoife
Rhythm N Gold
Stoneleigh Kowhai
Sunny Brae Patrick

Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait

Charlotte Slater
Paige Noble-
Neah Robinson

Gabbie Culver
Lucy Flett
Gabbie Culver
Poppy Slater
Victoria Kelly
Bianca Reynolds
Arabella Vincent

Sunday 08:30 am

Canterbury Show Hunter
CHAMPIONSHIP - CATEGORY A

Under Saddle Class

Festive Fields Hallelujah
Fortification Maestro of
Penhaellangan

Minks

My Gemma Bear
Penbretti Brandy Snap

Paige Noble-
Neah Robinson

Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Olivia Mehrtens
Gabbie Culver



204
117
275
256

252

264
264
276
186

263
154
56

169
56

204
117
256
232

253

276
263
117
275

254

264
273
207
186

100
263
154
259
275
256
232

255

264
264
276
263
59

154
204
117
256

%

Rhythm N Gold
Stoneleigh Kowhai
Sunny Brae Patrick
Sunset Hill Xmas Holly

Poppy Slater
Victoria Kelly
Bianca Reynolds
Scarlet Baker

Welcome Introductory Cat A 60cm

Afallons Royal Salute
Benrose Comet

Festive Fields Hallelujah
Fortification Maestro of
Penhaellangan
Lakewood Falcon

My Gemma Bear
Penbretti Brandy Snap
Pete's Delight
Rednalhgih Aocife
Rhythm N Gold
Stoneleigh Kowhai
Sunset Hill Xmas Holly
Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait

Grace Roy
Grace Roy
Paige Noble-
Neah Robinson

Summer Roy
Penelope Mehrtens
Gabbie Culver

Lucy Flett

Gabbie Culver
Poppy Slater
Victoria Kelly
Scarlet Baker
Arabella Vincent

Pony Cat A Rising Star 60cm
Restricted to Ponies with 3 or
fewer wins at beginning of season

HOYQ

Festive Fields Hallelujah
Lakewood Falcon
Stoneleigh Kowhai
Sunny Brae Patrick

Paige Noble-
Summer Roy
Victoria Kelly
Bianca Reynolds

ESNZ Show Hunter Hunt Seat
Equitation 12 & under Series - not

eligible for Class 264

Benrose Comet
Brackenleighs Ordained
El Alpha G Wizz
Fortification Maestro of
Penhaellangan
Hundalee Fyffe
Lakewood Falcon

My Gemma Bear
Starlight Indrani

Sunny Brae Patrick
Sunset Hill Xmas Holly
Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait

Grace Roy
Charlotte Slater
Anna Smith
Neah Robinson

Emily Henderson
Summer Roy
Penelope Mehrtens
Lucy Honeywell
Bianca Reynolds
Scarlet Baker
Arabella Vincent

Open Pony Cat A 70cm HOYQ (Q)

Afallons Royal Salute
Benrose Comet

Festive Fields Hallelujah
Lakewood Falcon
Minks

My Gemma Bear
Rhythm N Gold
Stoneleigh Kowhai
Sunset Hill Xmas Holly

T

Grace Roy

Grace Roy

Paige Noble-
Summer Roy

Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Penelope Mehrtens
Poppy Slater
Victoria Kelly
Scarlet Baker

7 Float Factory

2020

256 The Float Factory in conjunction with
Phil Murfitt Orthodontist Open Pony
Cat A High Points 70cm HOYQ (Q)

264
264
263
59

154
204
275
256

257

264
264
174
263
59

154
204
275
256

Afallons Royal Salute
Benrose Comet
Lakewood Falcon
Minks

My Gemma Bear
Rhythm N Gold

Sunny Brae Patrick
Sunset Hill Xmas Holly

Grace Roy

Grace Roy
Summer Roy

Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Penelope Mehrtens
Poppy Slater
Bianca Reynolds
Scarlet Baker

Handy Hunter Cat A 70cm - HOYQ

Afallons Royal Salute
Benrose Comet
Jubilee Modern Warrior
Lakewood Falcon
Minks

My Gemma Bear
Rhythm N Gold

Sunny Brae Patrick
Sunset Hill Xmas Holly

Grace Roy

Grace Roy

Jane Paton-Smith
Summer Roy

Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Penelope Mehrtens
Poppy Slater
Bianca Reynolds
Scarlet Baker

CANTERBURY PONY SHOW HUNTER CHAMPION
CATEGORY A PRESENTED

To the pony with the most points
from Classes 251, 255 & 256

Phil Murfitt

QRTHODONTIST

PHIL MURFITT ORTHODONTIST CATEGORY A

CANTERBURY SERIES PRESENTATION

258

273
275
207
60

141
193
174
279
259
232
240
152

CANTERBURY PONY SHOW
HUNTER CHAMPIONSHIP CAT B

Under Saddle Class

Brackenleighs Ordained
Dream Diva

El Aipha G Wizz

Haven Witchhazel

Hollybank Just an lllusion
Its Cookie Time

Jubilee Modern Warrior
McCumbhall's Ashford
Starlight Indrani

Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait
Willowmead Acrobat
Windward Hemi

Charlotte Slater
Bianca Reynolds
Anna Smith
Olivia Dampier-
Crossley

Kate McDonald
Sophie Sauer
Jane Paton-Smith
Billie Moffatt
Lucy Honeywell
Arabella Vincent
Violet Wickham
Martha McRae



259 Welcome Introductory Cat B 70cm 152 Windward Hemi Martha McRae

273 Brackenleighs Ordained Charlotte Slater 263 Handy Hunter Cat B 80cm - HOYQ
275  Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds . o .
60  Haven Witchhazel Olivia Dampier- 226 ASilver Lining Lily Trolove

Crossley 273 Brackenleighs Ordained Charlgtte Slater
141 Hollybank Just an lllusion Kate McDonald 193 lts Cookie Time Sophie Sauer
100 Hundalee Fyffe Emily Henderson 174 Jubilee Mgdgrn Warrior Janel Paton-Smith
193 Its Cookie Time Sophie Sauer 257 Moohsp|r|t Jlttelrbug Harriet Baker
174 Jubilee Modern Warrior Jane Paton-Smith 259 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell
279 McCumball's Ashford Billie Moffatt 207 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
257  Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
oo penoret Brancy Snep e e CANTERBURY PONY SHOW HUNTER CHAMPION
5 ednalhgih Aoife abbie Culver
164 Windrush Digby Myla Weiss CATEGORY B PRESENTED

To the pony with the most points
260 Pony Cat B Rising Star 70cm from Classes 258. 261 & 262

Restricted to Ponies with 3 or
fewer wins at beginning of season

HOYQ
273  Brackenleighs Ordained Charlotte Slater
275  Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds
60 Haven Witchhazel Olivia Dampier-
Crossley HOKONUI SPORT HORSES CATEGORY B
141 Hollybank Just an lllusion Kate McDonald
193 Its Cookie Time Sophie Sauer CANTERBURY SERIES PRESENTATION
174 Jubilee Modern Warrior Jane Paton-Smith
261 Open Pony Cat B 80cm HOYQ (Q) 264 CANTERBURY PONY SHOW
HUNTER CHAMPIONSHIP CAT C
226 A Silver Lining Lily Trolove Under Saddle Class
275  Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds
207  El Alpha G Wi A ith
0 pha G 2z nvnva Smit . 218  Hes Pryceless Ellie Templeton
60 Haven Witchhazel Olivia Dampier- )
Crossley 203 Moccochino Zoe Slater
141 Hollybank Just an lllusion Kate McDonald 285 Sky Dancer. Joge Greer
- . 58 Sweet Adagio Eliza Dalzell
193 Its Cookie Time Sophie Sauer . : .
: . . 122 Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing
174 Jubilee Modern Warrior Jane Paton-Smith 5 WRS King of the Junal Stella Arch
257 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker ng ot the Jungie ella Archer
259  Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell 2 Wel
m m HOY
207  Starlight Smarda Anna Smith 65 elcome Cat C 80c 0 Q
240 VV!IIovvmead Acrobat Violet Wickham 45 Kabo Tonto Lucy Charteris
152 Windward Hemi Martha McRae 144  Kaima Rua Sophia Mckendry
203 Moccochino Zoe Slater
99 Mustang Millie Esther Heal
129  Pacific Gold Hanna Lowe
FlBER\ 58 Sweet Amar‘etto Eliza Dalzell .
@ ‘FRESH& 122 Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing
* 5 WRS King of the Jungle Stella Archer
Optimising Nature’s Brilliance
<OUN o
262 Fibrefresh in conjunction with surefootmat®

Hokonui Sport Horses Open High ™

Points Cat B - HOYQ 80cm (Q)

226 ASilver Lining Lily Trolove
275  Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds
207  El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
60 Haven Witchhazel Olivia Dampier- . e u
Crossley P 266 Sure Grip Mats Pony Equitation
174 Jubilee Modern Warrior Jane Paton-Smith Series 80cm (not eligible Class 254)
257  Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
259  Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell
207  Starlight Smarda Anna Smith , L ,
240 Wilowmead Acrobat Violet Wickham 226 ASiker Lining Lily Trolove

218  Hes Pryceless Ellie Templeton



203
257
285

Moccochino
Moonspirit Jitterbug
Sky Dancer

WRS King of the Jungle

Zoe Slater
Harriet Baker
Josie Greer
Stella Archer

SANDPIT TROPHY AWARDED

CHILDREN'S EQUITATION OVER 3 SHOWS
Donated by L Maley, D Scott & R Woods

267

162
278
45
99
129
58
5

PONY RISING STAR CHAMPION PRESENTED

To be judged under saddle from the winners of
Classes 253, 260 & 267

268

218
278
45
203
99
129
58
58
128
122

269

162
218
45

144
203
285
58

128

270

278
45
203
58
58

Pony Cat C 80cm Rising Star
Restricted to Ponies with 3 or
fewer wins at beginning of season

HOYQ

FC Fine Lace

Jubilee Showman

Kabo Tonto

Mustang Millie

Pacific Gold

Sweet Amaretto

WRS King of the Jungle

Kaitlyn Murray
Jessie Moffatt
Lucy Charteris
Esther Heal
Hanna Lowe
Eliza Dalzell
Stella Archer

Open Pony Cat C - HOYQ 90cm (Q)

Hes Pryceless

Jubilee Showman

Kabo Tonto

Moccochino

Mustang Millie

Pacific Gold

Sweet Adagio

Sweet Amaretto

TF Temperance Brennan
Triple Star Picture Puzzle

ILTA
Aniwell |-

Ellie Templeton
Jessie Moffatt
Lucy Charteris
Zoe Slater
Esther Heal
Hanna Lowe
Eliza Dalzell
Eliza Dalzell
Dayna Lowe
Georgette Laing

Aniwell Open High Points Cat C
90cm HOYQ in conjunction with
Rangiora Equestrian Supplies

FC Fine Lace

Hes Pryceless

Kabo Tonto

Kaimai Rua

Moccochino

Sky Dancer

Sweet Adagio

TF Temperance Brennan

Kaitlyn Murray
Ellie Templeton
Lucy Charteris
Sophia Mckendry
Zoe Slater

Josie Greer

Eliza Dalzell
Dayna Lowe

Handy Hunter Cat C 90cm

Jubilee Showman
Kabo Tonto
Moccochino
Sweet Adagio
Sweet Amaretto

Jessie Moffatt
Lucy Charteris
Zoe Slater
Eliza Dalzell
Eliza Dalzell

CANTERBURY PONY SHOW HUNTER CHAMPION
CATEGORY C PRESENTED

To the pony with the most points
from Classes 264, 268 & 269

RANGIORAQ |
EQUESTRIAN

S UPPL

RANGIORA EQUESTRIAN SUPPLIES CATEGORY B
CANTERBURY SERIES PRESENTATION

2710pen Pony Cat C 1.0m - HOYQ

278  Jubilee Showman Jessie Moffatt
58 Sweet Adagio Eliza Dalzell
128  TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe

CHALLENGE DARFIELD PONY POINTS
PRESENTATION

CHALLENGE I
Darfield



CAVALLERIA
TOSCANA

NZ4U2U.com

H

23 HEAD

CATTLE YARD

ONEFARM PANELS
ALSO WORK WELL FOR
CREATING LUNGE ARENAS

Contact Jack Silvester +64 27 360 6349
onefarm.co.nz

ORDER NOW ONEFARM



